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Anmélningslista

Kretsbanskjutning Mullvaden, Skelleftea

Namn

Gunilla Burman
Greger Marklund
Andreas Jonsson
Jimmy Ruljeff
Roger C Astrom

Jens Johansson
Joérgen Nilsson
Erik Marklund
David Nording
Greger Karlsson
Henric Odbom
Kjell Boman
Olov Nilsson
Goran Johansson

Sven Carlsson
Asa Edvinsson
Erik Sjostrom
Hakan Forsstrom
Mans Aberg
Sven Berglund
Borje Lundin
Joérgen Johansson

Olov Nilsson
Greger Karlsson
Emanuel Holmberg
David Nording
Roger C Astrom
Sven Berglund

Erik Marklund

Henric Odbom
Asa Edvinsson
Hakan Forsstrom

Klubb

Ske-a PSF
Ske-a PSF
Ske-a PSF
Ske-a PSF
Ske-a PSF

Bolidens PSK
Rundviks Pk
Bolidens PSK
Rundviks Pk
Bolidens PSK
Ske-a PSF
Ske-a PSF
Bolidens PSK
Ske-a PSF

Ske-a PSF
Umea PK
Vannas PSK
Ske-a PSF
Ske-a PSF
Nysatra PK
Vannas PSK
Ske-a PSF

Bolidens PSK

Bolidens PSK
Hjgrungavag Pistolklubb
Rundviks Pk

Ske-a PSF

Nysatra PK

Bolidens PSK

Ske-a& PSF
Umea PK
Ske-a PSF

Klass Skjuttid

D2
Cc2
c3
C1
VyC

C1
Cc3
vac
Cc3
VyC
C1
VyC
c2
C1

c3
c3
C1
vac
vac
VyC
c3
c3

A2
A3
A3
B3
A3
B2
A3

B1
A3
A?

08.00
08.00
08.00
08.00
08.00
08.00
08.00
08.00
08.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

11.30
11.30
11.30
11.30
11.30
11.30
11.30
11.30
11.30

13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00

14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30
14.30



